
        @ExieFest – find us on Facebook!  

A fun, festive show for performance Exmoor Ponies.  
This show is affiliated to the Exmoor Pony Society. 

Dressage 

Judge: Sian Somerset-Hobson 

Class 1a Intro B (2009) - Junior Rider 

5 Miss Allana Black . KEBROYD DESDEMONA b. 2003 s. Ancus d. 
Knightoncombe Birch Mocha Breeder: Mr & Mrs I Graham & Mrs K Darnbrook 
Owner: Miss Sheena Clifford  

 

Class 1b Intro B (2009) - Adult Rider 

39 Mrs Elizabeth Etchells . MOONPENNY CASSINI b. 2010 s. Frithesden Alberti 
Bass d. Lilac Breeder: Mary Rose Bryant Owner: Mrs Mary Rose Bryant  

42 Miss Lauren Howard . KNIGHTONCOMBE ERIC H8/180 b. 2011 s. Prince Harry 
Ii d. Knightoncombe Foxglove Pug Breeder: Miss L Mitchell Owner: The 
Moorland Mousie Trust  

43 Miss Lauren Howard . HERMES 167/136 b. 2010 s. Roebuck d. Quartz Breeder: 
Mr L C South Owner: The Moorland Mousie Trust  

 

Class 2a Prelim 12 (2009, revised collectives 2016) - Junior Rider 

18 Miss Thea Cass . GAOTH 309/8 b. 2002 s. 93/19 Heathpool Pentland d. 198/2 
Bella Breeder: Miss A Downing Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Wharton  

5 Miss Allana Black . KEBROYD DESDEMONA b. 2003 s. Ancus d. 
Knightoncombe Birch Mocha Breeder: Mr&Mrs I Graham & Mrs K Darnbrook 
Owner: Miss Sheena Clifford  

29 Miss Charlotte Heslop . BARHILL MARIGOLD b. 2009 s. Shandyman d. 
Rosefinch Breeder: Mrs Val Sherwin Owner: Mrs Juliet Rogers  

 

Class 2b Prelim 12 (2009, revised collectives 2016) - Adult Rider 

10 Mrs A. M Tuckett . HARDICOTT UKELELE b. 2009 s. Harris d. Syrinx Breeder: 
A. M Tuckett Owner: Mrs A. M Tuckett  

39 Mrs Elizabeth Etchells . MOONPENNY CASSINI b. 2010 s. Frithesden Alberti 
Bass d. Lilac Breeder: Mary Rose Bryant Owner: Mrs Mary Rose Bryant  

7 Mrs Paula Kay . DANELAW JUPITER b. 2012 s. Danelaw Bjaesk d. Connachra 
Breeder: Paula Kay Owner: Mrs Paula Kay  

 



Class 3 Prix Caprilli Introductory Level Test - dressage with jumps! 

7 Mrs Paula Kay . DANELAW JUPITER b. 2012 s. Danelaw Bjaesk d. Connachra 
Breeder: Paula Kay Owner: Mrs Paula Kay  

11 Dr Rebecca Farley-Brown . DUNSMORE GLENMORANGIE b. 2002 s. Winged 
Bowman d. Dunsmore Chaffinch Breeder: Mr & Mrs Hill Owner: Dr Rebecca 
Farley-Brown  

39 Mrs Elizabeth Etchells . MOONPENNY CASSINI b. 2010 s. Frithesden Alberti 
Bass d. Lilac Breeder: Mary Rose Bryant Owner: Mrs Mary Rose Bryant  

Equitation 

Judge: Lucy Booth  

Class 4a Equitation - Youngstock In-hand 

1 Mrs Kim Maclennan . HAMISH 530/2 b. 2017 s. Ardmedden 21/115 d. 
Shenabhail 21/ 111 Breeder: Kim Maclennan Owner: Mrs Kim Maclennan  

9 Mrs A. M Tuckett . HARDICOTT CARAMELLO b. 2017 s. Hardicott Shiraz d. 
Hardicott Twix Breeder: Mrs A M Tuckett Owner: Mrs A. M Tuckett  

19 Mrs Lisa Clarke . WITHYPOOLE BRIGHTWORTHY 23/434 b. 2017 s. 
Thearistocrat d. Bracken Breeder: Messrs R Milton Owner: Mrs Lisa Clarke  

 

Class 4b Equitation - Senior In-hand 

2 Mrs Kim Maclennan . BEINN STROME 21/86 b. 2006 s. Liqueur A/167-A d. 
Craigsford Bronze 59/14 Breeder: Mrs D Davy Owner: Mrs Kim Maclennan  

5 Miss Allana Black . KEBROYD DESDEMONA b. 2003 s. Ancus d. 
Knightoncombe Birch Mocha Breeder: Mr&Mrs I Graham & Mrs K Darnbrook 
Owner: Miss Sheena Clifford  

10 Mrs A. M Tuckett . HARDICOTT UKELELE b. 2009 s. Harris d. Syrinx Breeder: 
A. M Tuckett Owner: Mrs A. M Tuckett  

15 Miss Isabelle Breeze . CILLICHUIMEN HOOTENANNY b. 2012 s. Murrayton 
Knave d. Frappe Breeder: Mrs V Taylor Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

16 Miss Emily Breeze . COSMIC DORIS b. 1997 s. Knightoncombe Goldcrest d. 
Threeshires Torfrida Breeder: Fiona Macnee Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

23 Miss Riannon Perry . HARDICOTT YORKIE b. 2013 s. Hardicott Shiraz d. 
Hardicott twix Breeder: Mrs A M Tuckett Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins  

28 Mrs Sarah Johnson . DUNKERY HOBBY b. 1995 s. Huntsman d. Dunkery 
Flamingo Breeder: Mrs W Vint Owner: Mrs Sarah Johnson  

31 Miss Estreja Subajeva . KIDNAP LARKSPUR b. 2005 s. Osier d. Jenever 
Breeder: Mrs F Bailey Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins  

32 Miss Riannon Perry . HAWKWELL BULLET TRAIN b. 2012 s. Ebony d. Cherry 
Breeder: Mrs J Wharton Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins  

 

Class 4c Equitation - Long Reining 



5 Miss Sheena Clifford . KEBROYD DESDEMONA b. 2003 s. Ancus d. 
Knightoncombe Birch Mocha Breeder: Mr&Mrs I Graham & Mrs K Darnbrook 
Owner: Miss Sheena Clifford  

 

Class 5a Ridden Equitation - Junior Rider 

5 Miss Allana Black . KEBROYD DESDEMONA b. 2003 s. Ancus d. 
Knightoncombe Birch Mocha Breeder: Mr&Mrs I Graham & Mrs K Darnbrook 
Owner: Miss Sheena Clifford  

11 Master Christopher Farley-Brown . DUNSMORE GLENMORANGIE b. 2002 s. 
Winged Bowman d. Dunsmore Chaffinch Breeder: Mr & Mrs Hill Owner: Dr 
Rebecca Farley-Brown  

23 Miss Riannon Perry . HARDICOTT YORKIE b. 2013 s. Hardicott Shiraz d. 
Hardicott twix Breeder: Mrs A M Tuckett Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins  

31 Miss Estreja Subajeva . KIDNAP LARKSPUR b. 2005 s. Osier d. Jenever 
Breeder: Mrs F Bailey Owner: Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins  

 

Class 5b Ridden Equitation - Adult Rider 

12 Mrs Sarah Burnley . FIRE CRACKER b. 2005 s. Prince Harry Ii d. Marina 
Breeder: Milton Owner: Mrs Sarah Burnley  

20 Mrs Lisa Clarke . ROSIE 23/271 b. 2000 s. Knightoncombe Lackey H8/61 d. 
Cricky II 23/221 Breeder: Messrs R Milton Owner: Mrs Lisa Clarke  

27 Mrs Sarah Johnson . WITHYPOOLE MASTER CRICKY b. 2015 s. Prince Harry 
Ii d. Cricky Lady Breeder: Messrs J W J Milton Owner: Mrs Sarah Johnson  

Utility Pony 

Judge: Heather Williams 

Class 6a Utility Pony - Youngstock In-hand 

1 Mrs Kim Maclennan . HAMISH 530/2 b. 2017 s. Ardmedden 21/115 d. 
Shenabhail 21/ 111 Breeder: Kim Maclennan Owner: Mrs Kim Maclennan  

33 Miss Georgia Evans . PIZZICATO b. 2018 s. Flying Buttress d. Viola Breeder: 
Georgia Evans Owner: Miss Georgia Evans  

 

Class 6b Utility Pony - Senior In-hand 

3 Master John Morison . ANNABEL STROME 530/1 b. 2016 s. Ardmedden 
21/115 d. Shenabhail  21/111 Breeder: Kim Maclennan Owner: Mrs Kim 
Maclennan  

4 Miss Vivienne Goodman . SHENABHAIL 21/111 b. 2009 s. Murrayton Knave 
H7/13 d. Gearrannan 21/56 Breeder: Debby Davy Owner: Mrs Kim Maclennan  

7 Miss Esme Tucker . DANELAW JUPITER b. 2012 s. Danelaw Bjaesk d. 
Connachra Breeder: Paula Kay Owner: Mrs Paula Kay  



8 Miss Kelsey Officer . IOTA b. 2007 s. Heathpool Vladimir d. Caldew Breeder: 
P.Dean Owner: Miss Kelsey Officer  

13 Mrs Sarah Burnley . BILBO BAGGINS b. 1998 s. Prince Harry Ii d. Marina 
Breeder: Milton Owner: Mrs Sarah Burnley  

16 Miss Emily Breeze . COSMIC DORIS b. 1997 s. Knightoncombe Goldcrest d. 
Threeshires Torfrida Breeder: Fiona Macnee Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

15 Miss Isabelle Breeze . CILLICHUIMEN HOOTENANNY b. 2012 s. Murrayton 
Knave d. Frappe Breeder: Mrs V Taylor Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

21 Mrs Lisa Clarke . TIGER MOTH 23/279 b. 2000 s. Prince Harry d. Gorsy Maggie 
Breeder: Messrs R Milton Owner: Mrs Lisa Clarke  

26 Miss Elizabeth Gammond . CHOLDERTON BRAMBLE b. 1997 s. Domitian d. 
Bracken yaffle Breeder: X Owner: Miss Elizabeth Gammond  

29 Miss Charlotte Heslop . BARHILL MARIGOLD b. 2009 s. Shandyman d. 
Rosefinch Breeder: Mrs Val Sherwin Owner: Mrs Juliet Rogers  

30 Mrs Heather Ireland . BOSWARTHAN JETHRO b. 2012 s. Dunkery Tawny Owl 
d. Tippbarlake Jessie Breeder: Stuart Nicholls Owner: Mrs Heather Ireland  

34 Miss Georgia Evans . KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE b. 2006 s. 
Knightoncombe Lackey d. Knightoncombe Golden eye Breeder: Lindy Mitchell 
Owner: Mrs Alison Evans  

35 Mrs Alison Evans . ANCHOR HONEYMEADE b. 2012 s. Anchor Bournville d. 
Anchor Syrup Breeder: Emma Wallace Owner: Mrs Alison Evans  

36 Mr Gareth Preece . KNIGHTONCOMBE SPINDLE ERMINE b. 2015 s. 
Knightoncombe Capercaille d. Knightoncombe Buffermine Breeder: Lindy 
Mitchell Owner: Mrs Alison Evans  

37 Miss Jody Wheeler . ANCHOR LOVE STORY b. 2016 s. Barhill Danny d. Tonic 
Breeder: David and Emma Wallace Owner: Miss Jody Wheeler  

38 Master Jakson Wheaton Green . - 23/282 b. 2001 s. Knightoncombe Lackey d. 
Cricky II Breeder: R Milton Owner: The Moorland Mousie Trust  

41 Mrs Gemma Parry . TAWBITTS ROB b. 2010 s. Tawbitts Vulcan d. Tawbitts 
Ted's Lass Breeder: Parry Owner: Mr & Mrs Lloyd And Gemma Parry  

 

Class 7a Ridden Utility Pony - Junior Rider 

22 Miss Libby Lawrence . THREESHIRES ZANATAN b. 2007 s. Knightoncombe 
Goldcrest d. Knightoncombe Tapestry Breeder: Mrs E Barker Owner: Mrs 
Susannah Muir  

29 Miss Charlotte Heslop . BARHILL MARIGOLD b. 2009 s. Shandyman d. 
Rosefinch Breeder: Mrs Val Sherwin Owner: Mrs Juliet Rogers  

 

Class 7b Ridden Utility Pony - Adult Rider 

6 Mrs Paula Kay . ARIEL (112/5) b. 1994 s. Pan (A/237) d. Sally (116/1) Breeder: 
Ann Robinson Owner: Mrs Paula Kay  



8 Miss Kelsey Officer . IOTA b. 2007 s. Heathpool Vladimir d. Caldew Breeder: 
P.Dean Owner: Miss Kelsey Officer  

24 Mrs Verity Goss . ANCHOR BROWN ALE b. 2006 s. Shandyman Ii (10/105) d. 
Riesling (A/246-A) Breeder: Mr DL & Mrs E Wallace Owner: Mrs Verity Goss  

25 Miss Eleanor Lunn . ANCHOR BUCKTHORN b. 2006 s. Lime Juice d. 
Jacaranda Breeder: Mr D L and Mrs E Wallace Owner: Miss Eleanor Lunn  

40 Mrs Susanna Baker . ACRESWILD BOATMAN b. 2008 s. Moorland Kingfisher 
d. Cranbrookpaddocks Sanlucar Breeder: Cath Wells Owner: Mrs Susanna 
Baker  

44 Miss Linzi Green . KNIGHTONCOMBE FIRECREST H8/151 b. 2003 s. 
Knightoncombe Lackey d. Strange Jay Breeder: Mrs C Mitchell Owner: Miss 
Linzi Green  

Fancy Dress 

Judges: Nigel & Mandy Hill  

Class 8a Christmas Fancy Dress - In-hand 

3 Mrs Gayle Morison . ANNABEL STROME 530/1 b. 2016 s. Ardmedden 21/115 
d. Shenabhail  21/111 Breeder: Kim Maclennan Owner: Mrs Kim Maclennan  

13 Mrs Sarah Burnley . BILBO BAGGINS b. 1998 s. Prince Harry Ii d. Marina 
Breeder: Milton Owner: Mrs Sarah Burnley  

14 Mrs Louise Ryan . PORLOCK EREBUS b. 2018 s. Zeus d. Porlock iris Breeder: 
Mr M Coldicutt Owner: Mrs Louise Ryan  

16 Miss Emily Breeze . COSMIC DORIS b. 1997 s. Knightoncombe Goldcrest d. 
Threeshires Torfrida Breeder: Fiona Macnee Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

15 Miss Isabelle Breeze . CILLICHUIMEN HOOTENANNY b. 2012 s. Murrayton 
Knave d. Frappe Breeder: Mrs V Taylor Owner: Miss Lizzie Raspin  

17 Mrs Myriam Kluge-Hohmann . SABA`S JOY 324/37 b. 2014 s. Ernie 244/6 d. 
Glucksburg 324/4 Breeder: Sababurg Owner: Mrs Myriam Kluge-Hohmann  

 

Class 8b Christmas Fancy Dress - Ridden 

6 Mrs Paula Kay . ARIEL (112/5) b. 1994 s. Pan (A/237) d. Sally (116/1) Breeder: 
Ann Robinson Owner: Mrs Paula Kay  

 

Thank you to all our exhibitors for supporting Christmas ExieFest. Given the time of year 
and the new classes we offered, we never expected so many entries – you are all amazing! 

All proceeds of the show will be divided between the Exmoor Pony Society and the 
Moorland Mousie Trust.  

Look out for links to spectator videos and results on our  
Facebook page – www.facebook.com/ExieFest. 

 

http://www.facebook.com/ExieFest

